
Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
Ed Prendergast Balfour Beatty Construction 1250 S Capital of Texas Bldg. 1 Ste 250 15126513399 eprendergast@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors, LLC 15500 Highway 29 West   Liberty Hill, Texas 78642 5155150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com 5125150534 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
John Robinson STR Constructors LLC 15500 Hwy 29 West Liberty Hill, TX 78642 5125150254 john@strconstructors.com Prime Contractor
Yamini Banda Majestic Services, Inc. 8120 N IH 35 STE 101 5125399423 estimatingconst@gmail.com Prime Contractor HUB, MBE, WBE
JohnPaul Mauldin Noble General Contractors 450 Lange rd. Wimberley, Tx 78676 13252671786 jp.mauldin@noblegeneral.com Prime Contractor
Simon Frank Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365 Wayside Dr 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty US 1250 S. Capital of Texas Highway 5125879523 vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
John Klebs Novium 1011 Meredith Drive 15126458872 johnk@noviumgroup.net Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Tom Klingensmith HCS Inc 365   Wayside  DR 2547150373 bids@hcs-gc.com Prime Contractor
Kathy Nomady The Barr Company, AIA 612A West 22nd Street 5124744222 kathy@thebarrcompany.com 512-474-4203 Prime Contractor WBE
Jesus Delgado Austin ISD 4000 SIH-35 Frontage Road 5126997920 jesus.delgado@austiisd.org N/A
Mike Ballerino HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365   Wayside  DR 2548293200 mikeb@hcs-gc.com Prime Contractor
Brian Cotsworth FGM Archietcts 3520 Bee Caves Road, Suite 150 Austin, Texas 78746 9139805447 brianc@fgmarchitects.com
Morgan Wright AISD 4000 SIH-35 Frontage Road 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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